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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Ahmad, Amtur R 
3419 Scottsdale Cir. 
Naperville, IL 60564

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Naperville, IL

03/18/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Ahmad, Iftekhar  
6 Acadia Drive 
South Barrington, IL 60010

1.OSF Healthcare 
2.Physician 
3.Rockford, IL

03/30/2019 $750.00 $750.00

Ahmad, Irfan  
4200 Winter Ln 
Valparaiso, IN 46385

1.rad inc 
2.radiologist 
3.mishawaka, IN

03/17/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Ahmed, Mobashir  
2507 Cherry Tree Road 
Hanover, MD 21076

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hanover, MD

03/25/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Ammar, Emaan  
1529 Queen Anne Ave N 
Apt 316 
Seattle, WA 98109

1.Arup 
2.Engineer 
3.Seattle, WA

03/30/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Baxtresser, Rachel  
206 Crabb Ave 
Rockville, MD 20850

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rockville, MD

03/29/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Chaudhry, Kashif  
2275 Bison St 
Unit F 
Marion, IA 52302

1.Mercy Medical Center 
2.Physician 
3.Marion, IA

03/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Chaudry, Daud  
3010 Del Monte St. 
San Mateo, CA 94403

1.Genentech 
2.Biotech 
3.South San Francisco, CA

03/29/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Compton, Ruth  
1901 Kalorama Rd NW 
Apt 3 
Washington, DC 20009

1.Arlington Countty 
2.Librarian 
3.Arlington, VA

03/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Compton, Ruth  
1901 Kalorama Rd NW 
Apt 3 
Washington, DC 20009

1.Arlington Countty 
2.Librarian 
3.Arlington, VA

03/18/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Del Bosque, Oscar  
730 Baxter Ln. 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

1.HB Fuller 
2.Technical Manager 
3.Aurora, IL

03/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Dolan, Brian  
5110 Alamden Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90042

1.Verdant AI 
2.CEO 
3.Los Angeles, CA

02/28/2019 $250.00 $250.00

1 of 12



Rashid for VA Senate (CC-19-00307) Reporting Period: 01/01/2019 Through: 03/31/2019
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Erickson, Jessica  
12176 Turning Branch Circle 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.University of Richmond 
2.Law Professor 
3.Richmond, VA

03/27/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Freeman, Janet  
69 Kingswood Rd 
Auburndale, MA 02466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Auburndale, MA

03/29/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Globus-Hoenich, Adam  
28 Inman St. Apt. 6 
Apt. 6 
Cambridge, MA 02139

1.Acquia Inc. 
2.Web Developer 
3.Boston, MA

03/20/2019 $250.00 $250.00

hamid, naumaan  
4427 Lehigh Rd 
College Park, MD 20740

1.Krazi kebob 
2.Self employed 
3.College Park, MD

03/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Hunter, Rodney  
3226 Edgewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222

1.VICPP 
2.Reverend 
3.Richmond

03/28/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Ijaz, Mujeeb  
26966 W Fremont Rd 
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022

1.Apple 
2.Engineer 
3.Los Altos Hills, CA

03/25/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Ijaz, Mujeeb  
26966 W Fremont Rd 
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022

1.Apple 
2.Engineer 
3.Los Altos Hills, CA

03/25/2019 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Kamran, Imad  
410 Cervantes Road 
Portola Valley, CA 94028

1.Evercore Partners 
2.Investment Banker 
3.Menlo Park, CA

03/22/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Khan, Amjad  
2657 Surrey Drive 
Covina, CA 91724

1.Brown Neri Smith & Khan LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Covina, CA

03/12/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Khan, Iftikhar  
6189 Franciscan Way 
San Jose, CA 95120

1.Apple 
2.Operations Director 
3.San Jose, CA

03/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Khan, Zarik  
811 Chicago Ave 
Apt 707 
Evanston, IL 60202

1.Discover Financial Services 
2.Auditor 
3.Riverwoods, IL

03/20/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Klau, Richard  
460 Bridle Court 
San Ramon, CA 94582

1.GV 
2.Venture Capitalist 
3.Mountain View, CA

03/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Legal Advantage LLC 
10411 Motor City Drive 
Bethesda, MD 20817

1. 
2.Legal Services 
3.Bethesda, MD

03/19/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Luviner, Vincent  
44 E. Broadway Avenue 
Clifton Heights, PA 19018

1.Enemy Soil 
2.musician 
3.Ardmore, PA

03/16/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Mian, Atif  
119 Fitzrandolph Road 
Princeton, NJ 08540

1.Princeton Univ 
2.Professor 
3.Princeton, NJ

03/21/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Minhas, Khalid  
1317 SW 23rd St. 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315

1.Jackson Health System 
2.Physician 
3.North Miami Beach, FL

03/29/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Morris, Lamorne  
16255 Ventura Blvd 
Encino, CA 91436

1.Self 
2.Actor 
3.Woodland hills, CA

03/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Navarro, Alex  
831 Brassie Ln 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Financial Accounting Services 
2.Financial Assistant 
3.Richmond, VA

02/24/2019 $101.00 $101.00

Omer, Asif  
1 Deerfield Road 
Short Hills, NJ 07078

1.Instinet 
2.Programmer 
3.New York, NY

03/31/2019 $114.00 $114.00

ostovich, pamela  
5904 Mount Eagle Drive 
#804 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.OEI 
2.Business Owner 
3.Alexandria, VA

03/16/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Qureshi, Mansoor  
3540 Rolling Hills Ct 
Ypsilanti, MI 48198

1.IHA 
2.Physician 
3.Ypsilanti, MI

03/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Rana, Bilal  
3415 Misty Gap Ct. 
Pearland, TX 77584

1.Park Plaza Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Pearland, TX

03/26/2019 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Rashid, Ahmad  
3185 Foxridge ct 
Woodridge, IL 60517

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodridge, IL

03/31/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Rashid, Qasim  
PO Box 489: 524 Garrisonville Rd 
Garrisonville, VA 22643

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Stafford, VA

02/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Read, Nathaniel  
47-50 41st Street 
Apt 4G 
Sunnyside, NY 11104

1.Cohen & Gresser LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.New York, NY

03/18/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Rodale, Maria  
2807 Honeysuckle Road 
Bethlehem, PA 18015

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethlehem, PA

03/13/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Sagal, Muse  
205 Lombardy St 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.EY 
2.Staff Auditor 
3.Richmond, VA

03/27/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Schwartz, Miriam  
333 Great River Rd 
Apt 409 
Somerville, MA 02145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerville, MA

03/30/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Sheikh, Tariq  
951 S 12th Street 
Apt 122 
San Jose, CA 95112

1.Oracle Corp 
2.Senior Finance Manager 
3.Redwood City, CA

03/26/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Shin, Helen  
177 e 77th street 
New York, NY 10075

1.none 
2.none 
3.New York, NY

03/15/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Sidhu, Amandeep  
5209 Cathedral Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20016

1.McDermott Will & Emery 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

03/19/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Ulhaq, Naseem  
1057 WEST AVE SW 
Conyers, GA 30012

1.Alpha petroleum 
2.Executive 
3.Conyers, GA

03/28/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Ullah, Sami  
4420 decatur dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/26/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Wake, Heather  
10 W 74th Street 
Apt 7B 
New York, NY 10023

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.New York, NY

03/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $32,165.00
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5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
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To Date

MEAKEM, MARION  
1813 Briar Ridge Ct. 
McLean, VA 22101

1. MARION MEAKEM PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 
2. Photographer 
3. McLean, VA 
4. Professional Headshot and Campaign Photography 
5. Fair Market Value

03/30/2019 $350.00 $350.00

Total This Period $350.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 46 $32,165.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $350.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1296 $38,211.90

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1343 $70,726.90

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $350.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $0.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $350.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $70,726.90

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $70,726.90

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $70,726.90

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$350.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $350.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $70,376.90

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $70,726.90

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $70,726.90

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $70,726.90

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$350.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $350.00

29. Ending Balance $70,376.90
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